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Consumer Drivers Industry Snapshot User Frequency
What are your main reasons for purchasing food/beverages How often do you purchase food from a Micromarket?

from a Micromarket instead of another venue? (Top 5 Shown) 9 (% indicating at least weekly)

More Convenient [ 57% Active Micromarket locations in 2022 0%

9 m Once/Week
Quicker Service [IIIEIEGEGEN44% 14%
m 2-3 Days/Week
Offer Late-Night Service [ 26% |/”
4 4-6 Days/Week
Better Food & Beverage Variety [ 25% Growth over 2021 o Smn o
Better Value for Money Spent - 24% AUtomatIC Mel’chandlsel’ SOI 2023
Base: Foodservice IP 2024 Micromarkets Study; H H
All consumer survey respondents (510) Mlcromarkets Gross Marglns
Area of Opportunity 10% orless ] 3%
Top segments with consumers who
purchase food at least weekly: “Micromarkets are typically well-stocked/rarely 11%-20% SO 37%
“out” of items (% Agreeing)
21%-30% SN 39%
31% - 40% %
94% 90% 83% v S
More than 40% I 4%
Office/Corporate Factory/Warehouse College/University KEY INSIGHT:
ManUfaCturing Source: FSIP Operator Survey

TOP FIVE MICROMARKET ADVANTAGES:

Greater variety than Higher satisfaction than a Higher gross margins than Higher price acceptance Patron “touch and feel”
traditional vending bank of vending machines traditional vending

To learn more about Foodservice IP’s 2024 Micromarket report, contact: Tim Powell (tpowell@foodserviceip.com | 312.602.9899 | www.foodserviceip.com).
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